2025

MALOOBCHODNY CENNIK

SSV
Mena: EUR

Platny od: 01.01.2025

SKU

REC-SPORT (64" and up)
0007XSG00

0007TSNOO

0007TSPOO

0009MSCO00

0009NSNOO

0006JSEQ0

0006JSK00

0007DSPO0O

REC-SPORT (60" and lower)

0007RSCO00
0007HSEOO
0007FSJ00
0009GSE00
0009JSC00
UTILITY
0006XSNOO

0006DSNO0O
0006WSNOO
0006NSNOO
0006NSM00
0006RSNOO
0008NSNOO
0008VSNO0O
0008VSMO00
0008ESNO00
0008CSNOO
0008YSNOO
0008RSNOO
0009VSNOO

Family

Maverick
Maverick
Maverick
Maverick
Maverick MAX
Maverick R
Maverick R
Maverick R MAX

Maverick Trail
Maverick Trail
Maverick Trail
Maverick Sport
Maverick Sport MAX

Traxter
Traxter
Traxter
Traxter
Traxter
Traxter
Traxter MAX
Traxter PRO
Traxter PRO
Traxter
Traxter
Traxter
Traxter MAX
Traxter 6x6

Balik vybavy

DS

XRS

X RS SAS
XRC

X RS SAS

X RS DCT

X RS DCT SAS
X RS DCT SAS

BASE T
DPST
DPST
DPST
DPST

BASE T
XUT
BASE T
XUT
XUT
XUT
XUT
XUT
XUT
DPS
XT

X MR
DPS
DPS

Motorizéacia

Turbo RR
Turbo RR
Turbo RR
Turbo RR
Turbo RR
999T
999T
999T

700
700
1000
1000R
1000R

HD7
HD7
HD9
HD9
HD9
HD10
HD10
HD10
HD10
HD9
HD10
HD10
HD9
HD10

Farba

Scandi Blue & Orange Crush
Triple Black

Fiery Red & Hyper Silver
Hybrid White & Legion Red
Fiery Red & Hyper Silver
Triple Black

Dusty Navy & Legion Red
Dusty Navy & Legion Red

Catalyst Gray
Triple Black
Triple Black
Triple Black
Triple Black

Compass Green
Compass Green
Compass Green
Dusty Navy
Compass Green
Stealth Black
Dusty Navy
Compass Green
Stealth Black
Compass Green
Stealth Black
Hyper Silver & Legion Red
Compass Green
Compass Green

Homologizacia

INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM

T2b - 60km/h
T2b
T2b
T2b
T2b

T1b - 60km/h
T1b - 60km/h
T1b - 60km/h
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM
INT - NRMM

Predajna cena
bez DPH

23 894,31€
30 666,67 €
32073,17 €
31886,18 €
34918,70 €
42 642,28 €
44 056,91 €
46 577,24 €

13902,44 €
16 154,47 €
17 821,14 €
19593,50 €
21520,33 €

13975,61€
16 406,50 €
16 406,50 €
19910,57 €
19390,24 €
21260,16 €
23 292,68 €
21943,09 €
22 585,37 €
16 658,54 €
19552,85 €
20479,67 €
18 252,03 €
20 154,47 €

DPH 23%

5495,69 €
7053,33€
7376,83 €
7333,82€
8031,30€
9807,72 €
10133,09 €
10712,76 €

3197,56 €
3715,53 €
4 098,86 €
4 506,50 €
4949,67 €

3214,39€
3773,50€
3773,50€
4579,43 €
4 459,76 €
4 889,84 €
5357,32€
5046,91€
5194,63 €
3831,46€
4497,15€
4710,33 €
4197,97 €
463553 €

Predajna cenas
DPH

29390,00 €
37720,00 €
39450,00 €
39220,00 €
42 950,00 €
52 450,00 €
54 190,00 €
57 290,00 €

17 100,00 €
19 870,00 €
21920,00 €
24100,00 €
26 470,00 €

17 190,00 €
20 180,00 €
20 180,00 €
24 490,00 €
23 850,00 €
26 150,00 €
28 650,00 €
26 990,00 €
27 780,00 €
20490,00 €
24 050,00 €
25190,00 €
22 450,00 €
24 790,00 €



